
Fleets of 91+ Trucks 

Josh McCann Rich Stockman

AK, CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT
Canada: MB, NB, NS, ON, QC

216-401-0564 508-873-0201
jmccann2@ta-petro.com rstockman@ta-petro.com

Ryan Siebert Matt Cook Spencer Pozek Nicki Geraci

KS, MT, ND, NE, SD
Canada: AB

573-382-0028 Cell:  216-389-3027 913-329-2565 440-241-7776
rsiebert@ta-petro.com mcook2@ta-petro.com spozek@ta-petro.com ngeraci@ta-petro.com

Sales Support Sales Support
Gabriella Jackson Amy Wolf

440-250-4713 440-808-3052

gjackson5@ta-petro.com awolf@ta-petro.com

Melissa Walund Todd Bradford

530-227-7685 704-838-9514
mwalund@ta-petro.com tbradford@ta-petro.com

Tracy Williams Mark Fleming Marc Medley Ginger Robinson

UT, WY, WA, ID
Canada: BC, SK

281-841-6223 205-260-4983 425-286-9286 440-539-5099
twilliams@ta-petro.com mfleming@ta-petro.com mmedley@ta-petro.com grobinson@ta-petro.com

Sales Support
Amy Wolf

440-808-3052

awolf@ta-petro.com

Version 3/2024

440-808-7426

alopez@ta-petro.com

IA, MN, WI IN, MI, OHIL, MO

spedraza@ta-petro.com

West

DC, NC, SC, TN EAST, VA, WVAZ, CA, NM, NV, OR

CO, OK, TX AL, AR, LA, MS FL, GA

Sales Support
Alexander Lopez

Fleet Sales Territory Map

Fleet Sales Help Line: 800-987-8617

Sales Support
Shelly Pedraza

440-808-4438

DE, KY, MD, NJ, PA, TN WEST

East

Louis Ule, VP Fleet Sales

440-334-3980

lule@ta-petro.com
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